6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 10/30/2025

FENWAY POLO FORBES DURHAM PAWTUCKET | VERO BEACH |[ALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA
Black Diamond .
#4 Los Toyz Wallbangerz IE Hawks Baseball Caneros Knights
. Chaos . .
#3 Easy Money Altitude . Chino Clubbers Misfits ABD Baseball
Resurection
A American A National
#5 WCRR #3 H20 Yeah!
#2 Los Huevudos #2 Balls Deep
. . . Sixers De La United Baseball Chino
Winner 3/4 Corona Reign Nighthawks #4 PR Fuente Red Chupacabras
#1 Jagerbombers Prodigy PFA Gold 2031 | #1 Los Brothers Apex Baseball California White ABD Bzfseball
Black White

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Playoffs




