	GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 10/30/2025						
	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	FORBES REPLICA	DURHAM REPLICA	PAWTUCKET REPLICA	VERO BEACH REPLICA	ALBUQUERQUE REPLICA
	A American	13U	13U		16U	14U	13U
6:00	#4 Los Toyz	Wallbangerz	IE Hawks		Black Diamond Baseball	Caneros	Knights
	#3 Easy Money	Altitude	Chaos Resurection		Chino Clubbers	Misfits	ABD Baseball
	A American			A National			
7:00	#5 WCRR			#3 H20 Yeah!			
	#2 Los Huevudos			#2 Balls Deep			
	A American	<b>13</b> U	13U	A National	16U	14U	14U
8:00	Winner 3/4	Corona Reign	Nighthawks	#4 PR	Sixers De La Fuente	United Baseball Red	Chino Chupacabras
	#1 Jagerbombers	Prodigy	PFA Gold 2031	#1 Los Brothers	Apex Baseball Black	California White	ABD Baseball White
	A American			A National			
9:00	Winner			Winner			
	Winner			Winner			
						13U	14/16U
10:00						Mound 54'	Mound 60'6"
						Bases 80'	Bases 90'
	Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout  Playoffs						